Vascular Regional Training Day
October 19th 2017

Consultant Availability:

PSE all day

IDH pmonly

JEC oncall

KAD annual leave

ANS theatre all day

Location: Musgrove Park Academy, Clinical Skills Lab
Focus: Carotid Disease

Proposed Schedule:

0930

1000

1005

1100

1200

1230

1315

1430

1445

1500

1530

1600

1615

Sign-in, coffee

Introduction and overview of the day

Journal Club (key papers in Carotid Disease)
Pruit Shunt Insertion Simulation

Carotid Body Tumours

Lunch

Carotid Endarterectomy Simulation
Cerebral Hyperperfusion Syndrome
Coffee

Carotid Duplex

Current Trials in Carotid Disease

GA vs LA for Carotid Endarterectomy

Close

Tom Hardy
Trainee Presentations
All Trainees

Natasha Chinai

All trainees

Hashem

Rachel Norris
Robert Whiting

IDH, JEC, PSE



