Vascular Regional Training Day October 19th 2017

Consultant Availability:

PSE all day IDH pm only JEC on call

KAD annual leave ANS theatre all day

Location: Musgrove Park Academy, Clinical Skills Lab

Focus: Carotid Disease

Proposed Schedule:

0930	Sign-in, coffee	
1000	Introduction and overview of the day	Tom Hardy
1005	Journal Club (key papers in Carotid Disease)	Trainee Presentations
1100	Pruit Shunt Insertion Simulation	All Trainees
1200	Carotid Body Tumours	Natasha Chinai
1230	Lunch	
1315	Carotid Endarterectomy Simulation	All trainees
1430	Cerebral Hyperperfusion Syndrome	Hashem
1445	Coffee	
1500	Carotid Duplex	Rachel Norris
1530	Current Trials in Carotid Disease	Robert Whiting
1600	GA vs LA for Carotid Endarterectomy	IDH, JEC, PSE
1615	Close	